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Description

197102080000
05130

02/08/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

266 176

197102180000
06600

02/18/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TULLY, RALPH
S.

316 200

197103030000
08030

03/03/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

266 437

197103170000
10090

03/17/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLY, JAMES
E.

316 466

197103220000
10600

03/22/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALA

316 508

197103240000
11070

03/24/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

316 543

197104010000
12340

04/01/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

266 877

197104280000
16630

04/28/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT&CAFF
EE HOMEBLD

317 209

197109160000
38720

09/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIXIE HOME
BUILDERS
INC.

319 117

197109160000
38840

09/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT &
CAFFEE CO
INC

319 113

197110040000
41700

10/04/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J.M. CAFFEE
HOMEBUILDE
RS

319 342

197110070000
42110

10/07/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REALTY
HOMEBUILDIN
G CORP

319 370

197110130000
43100

10/13/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RALPH
SANDERSON
REALTY CO

319 432

197110130000
43240

10/13/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
DORCUS COX

319 428

197106280000
26430

06/28/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLOCK,
W.E.

318 26

197106290000
26450

06/29/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALA

318 32

197107020000
27240

07/02/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
JAMES H.

318 82

197107090000
28020

07/09/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GLENN, LEON
E, JR.

318 132

197111020000
46290

11/02/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&W
BUILDERS INC

319 673



197107150000
28640

07/15/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER,
DAVID F.
ETAL

318 189

197111090000
47640

11/09/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CO-L17

319 762

197111090000
47630

11/09/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THREE
SEASONS
DEVT CO-L18

319 758

197111120000
48080

11/12/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&W
BUILDERS INC

319 816

197107160000
29070

07/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

318 210

197108070000
32570

08/07/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIXIE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

318 504

197108170000
33810

08/17/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

269 461

197108170000
33840

08/17/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

269 463

197112160000
53580

12/16/1971
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIAMOND
CONST CO
ALA

320 310

197203270000
16010

03/27/1972
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER,
DAVID F.
ETAL

321 654

197203270000
16040

03/27/1972
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
SECURITY
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLOCK,
W.E.

321 658


