Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197102080000 05130	02/08/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	266	176				
197102180000 06600	02/18/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TULLY, RALPH S.	316	200				
197103030000 08030	03/03/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	266	437				
197103170000 10090	03/17/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLY, JAMES E.	316	466				
197103220000 10600	03/22/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIAMOND CONST CO ALA	316	508				
197103240000 11070	03/24/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	316	543				
197104010000 12340	04/01/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	266	877				
197104280000 16630	04/28/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT&CAFF EE HOMEBLD	317	209				
197109160000 38720	09/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIXIE HOME BUILDERS INC.	319	117				
197109160000 38840	09/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & CAFFEE CO INC	319	113				
197110040000 41700	10/04/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J.M. CAFFEE HOMEBUILDE RS	319	342				
197110070000 42110	10/07/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REALTY HOMEBUILDIN G CORP	319	370				
197110130000 43100	10/13/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RALPH SANDERSON REALTY CO	319	432				
197110130000 43240	10/13/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, DORCUS COX	319	428				
197106280000 26430	06/28/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLOCK, W.E.	318	26				
197106290000 26450	06/29/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIAMOND CONST CO ALA	318	32				
197107020000 27240	07/02/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, JAMES H.	318	82				
197107090000 28020	07/09/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLENN, LEON E, JR.	318	132				
197111020000 46290	11/02/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&W BUILDERS INC	319	673				

197107150000 28640	07/15/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWLER, DAVID F. ETAL	318	189		
197111090000 47640	11/09/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THREE SEASONS DEVT CO-L17	319	762		
197111090000 47630	11/09/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THREE SEASONS DEVT CO-L18	319	758		
197111120000 48080	11/12/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&W BUILDERS INC	319	816		
197107160000 29070	07/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	318	210		
197108070000 32570	08/07/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIXIE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	318	504		
197108170000 33810	08/17/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	269	461		
197108170000 33840	08/17/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	269	463		
197112160000 53580	12/16/1971 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIAMOND CONST CO ALA	320	310		
197203270000 16010	03/27/1972 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWLER, DAVID F. ETAL	321	654		
197203270000 16040	03/27/1972 12:00:00	EXCHANGE SECURITY BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITLOCK, W.E.	321	658		